
Public Comment Overview 
• Rubino has the most support 

overall if you include the suburbs 
• There is significant opposition to 

the Rubino within the City 
• McCaffery edges Rubino in total 

votes and even more so when the 
“Con” votes are subtracted from 
“Pro” votes 

• Note:   
– Each individual was counted only 

once – if they expressed any “Pro” 
sentiment it was tallied as a Pro 

– If they only expressed opposition 
to a proposal, it was counted as a 
“Con” 

– The volume of response is far too 
low to draw any firm conclusions 
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Support within the City 

• Counting only the “Pro” 
supporters within the City 
itself 
– McCaffery has the most 

support in the Greater 
Strip and the City as a 
whole 

– Rubino has the most 
support in the East End 

• Note 
– Greater Strip includes 

Lawrenceville and the CBD 
in this tally  
 

0 

2 

4 

1 1 

9 

2 

0 0 

0 

0 

1 1 

0 

2 

0 

0 

2 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12 

Buncher - 
Pro 

McCaffery - 
Pro 

Rubino - Pro Rubino & 
McCaffery - 

Pro 

South 

North 

Greater Strip 

East End 


	Public Comment Overview
	Support within the City

